
NISP Harness connection --  EFM configuration 
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DPU2 
N/R 
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NIOMADA 

SVM side 

PWR N&R 

SpW 2x(N&R) 

PLM side 

SpW 2x(N&R) 

SpWx8 

NI- OMA 

Sync x4 

FWA link  
N&R 

CU drive  
N&R 

GWA link  
N&R 

NI-FWA N/R 

NI-GWA N/R 

NI-CU N/R 
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Thermal control – 
Temp. sensors N/R 
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P01- 
P08 

P09- 
P16 

J01- 
J08 

J09- 
J16 

P14- 
P21 

P22- 
P29 

J14- 
J21 

J22- 
J29 

J60- 
J67 

J68- 
J75 

P60- 
P67 

P68- 
P75 

P10/ 
P25 

P04/ 
P19 

NI_ICU_J09/ 
NI_ICU_J24 

1553 A&B N/R 

P02/ 
P17 

P01/ 
P16 

P03/ 
P18 
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P09- 
P16 

P09- 
P16 

SpWx8 

PWR N&R 

PWR N&R 

J01/ 
J24 

J01/ 
J24 

P07/
P20 

P21/ 
P08 

NI-ICU-P203 

NI-DPU-P202 

NI-DPU-P201 

1553 A&B N/R 

J04/ 
J17/ 

J04/ 
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SCI-A NI-ICU_J07/ 
NI-ICU_JP22 

NI-ICU_J08/ 
NI-ICU_J23 

P05/ 
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P02/
P23 

P12/ 
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NISP 
ICU 
N/R 

P11/ 
P26 

P02/
P23 

J06/ 
J05 

J19 
J18 

NI-DPU1-J06 
NI-DPU1-J05 

 

NI-DPU1-J19 
NI-DPU1-J18 

 

FE1_J50 
FE1_J51 

FE1_J52 
FE1_J53 

 

NI-DPU1-J01 
NI-DPU1-J24 

 

NI-DPU2-J01 
NI-DPU2-J24 

 

NI-DPU2-J06 
NI-DPU2-J05 

 

NI-DPU2-J19 
NI-DPU2-J18 

 

FE2_J50 
FE3_J51 

 
FE2_J52 
FE2_J53 

 

J09/ 
J24 

J08/ 
J23 

J07/ 
J22 

SCI-B 

SpW 2x(N&R) 

SpW 2x(N&R) 

1553 A&B N/R 


